

- Established in luxury hospitality, The Registry Collection now extends into the hotel space
- Registry Collection
 Hotels elevate the
 individuality of each
 property, and benefit
 from the Wyndham
 Advantage
- Exclusive collection of hotels offering distinctive, unforgettable experiences
- Wyndham Hotels & Resorts introduces Registry Collection Hotels—located in leading markets, primarily in urban and resort destinations. This is a unique opportunity for new and existing luxury hotel owners to keep their independence, build on the equity of The Registry Collection, and benefit from the scale of the world's largest hotel company.

 LEO DANESE Brand Leader
leo.danese@wyndham.com

Learn more at wyndhamdevelopment.com

REGISTRY COLLECTION HOTELS WYNDHAMDEVELOPMENT.COM



CATEGORY

Luxurv

ROOMS

75-200+



TYPE

New Construction, Boutique & Historic



GUEST AMENITIES

- Full-service food and beverage with bar/lounge area
- Concierge services
- Upscale fitness center
- Pool (on-site or shared access)
- Meeting facility
- Room service
- Spa (optional)

REGISTRY COLLECTION FRANCHISE FEES²

INITIAL FEES ▼

Greater of \$500 per room or \$54,500

MEMBERSHIP FEE ▼

5.0% of GRR

MARKETING FEE ▼

3.0% of GRR







THE WYNDHAM ADVANTAGE

Access the value of partnering with the world's largest hotel franchise company.² We put our owners at the center of everything we do.

- AWARD WINNING LOYALTY PROGRAM with over 83 million members³
- STRONG NEGOTIATED RATES with OTA and quality suppliers reduce costs
- SEAMLESS CLOUD-BASED TECHNOLOGY enhances owner and guest experience
- HIGH-IMPACT REVENUE DRIVING SERVICES AND SUPPORT to maximize hotel performance



WYNDHAM GRAND

WYNDHAM

































This is not an offer. Federal and certain state laws regulate the offer and sale of franchises. An offer will only be made in compliance with those laws and regulations, which may require we provide you with a Franchise Disclosure Document. For a copy of the FDD contact Wyndham Hotels & Resorts at 22 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054. All hotels are independently owned and operated with the exception of certain hotels managed or owned by a subsidiary of the company. © 2020 Wyndham Hotels & Resorts, Inc. All rights reserved. TRC Franchisor, Inc. 1Based on number of hotels. ²Franchise Disclosure Document Dated March 31, 2020. ³As of 12/31/19.